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General characteristics

Fixation

Type

IP

included battery
Flush box

Flush box dimensions

Power
IK

Cutting size

Material

Body/Structure
Diffuser

Finish
Body/Structure
Diffuser

Floor
1l
67

Yes
#68mm
13W

08
#68mm

GRUND 92 Inox recessed lamp 13W

Ref. 70729

LED recessed lamp for garden and terrace lighting. This 13W
LED floor - recessed lamp is ideal for creating guide lights
which highlight the paths in gardens and building areas. This
luminaire features IP67 that gives high protection against rain
and solids. It comes with IKO8 shock resistance. Permits
vehicle passage up to 1000Kg.
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Stainless steel 316L+Aluminium

Glass

Satin Stainless

Transparent

65/2.57 975/29"

—_—

A

—_—

{ B

Ly[on

Lighting characteristics

Light source included
Temperature

MacAdam Steps

LM

CRI

LED lifetime

Degrees of light aperture
Weight supported

Light direction

Energy classification

Driver

Requires Driver

Driver embedded

Maximum driver information

File download

General documents

Images

Yes
3000K
¢

3 SDCM
846lm
>90
LM80
36°
1000Kg
Accent lighting
F

Yes
No
350mA CC
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